	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF (Linear Technology)
		    Part Number:
            LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF
		    Manufacturer:
            Linear Technology
		    Description:
            IC VREF SHUNT PREC 2.5V 8-SOIC
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Reference
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.53000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6388XS21D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.10V SC70-4
MAX6389XS29D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.93V SC70-4
MAX6386LT27D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.70V 6-UDFN
MAX6723AUTRDD2+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
MAX6733AUTRFD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU W/WD SOT23-6
MAX693EWE+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU 16-SOIC
XC6123E631MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6123C243MG-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
STM706RM6E STMicroelectronics  IC SUPERVISOR SWITCH OVER 8-SOIC
TL4051A12QDCKR Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 1.225V SC70-5
MAX6143BASA33+T Maxim Integrated  IC VREF SERIES PREC 3.3V 8-SOIC
REF02BPG4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SERIES PREC 5V 8-PDIP
LTC1258CMS8-5#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SERIES 5V 8-MSOP
MAX5095BAUA-T Maxim Integrated  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK DIV ISO 8UMAX
MC34067DWR2G ON Semiconductor  IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO 16-SOIC
ADP2503ACPZ-3.5-R7 Analog Devices Inc  IC REG BUCK BST 3.5V .6A 10LFCSP
LT1308IS8#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BOOST 5V 1A 8SOIC
LTC3630EMSE#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 0.5A 16MSOP
NCV2575D2T-12G ON Semiconductor  IC REG BUCK 12V 1A D2PAK-5
BH33PB1WHFV-TR Rohm Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 5HVSOF
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  keywords
	    	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  Linear Technology
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  pdf
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  datasheet
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  price
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  distributor
	electronic components LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  PMIC - Voltage Reference
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 2.5V 8-SOIC
	LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .